
Bowling Green #1 11

Toledo Waite 7 Tue., Feb. 11 - 7:30 p.m.

Mon., Feb. 3 - 5:00 p.m. Bowling Green #1 11

Toledo Waite 0

Toledo Ottawa Hills 4

Thu., Feb. 13 - 7:00 p.m. Bowling Green #1 8

Holland Springfield 2

Mon., Feb. 3 - 7:00 p.m.

Millbury Lake 1

Millbury Lake 12

District Semifinal

Toledo St. Francis DeSales #4 10 Sat., Feb. 15 - 7:00 p.m. Bowling Green #1 7

Tue., Feb. 4 - 5:30 p.m.

Toledo St. Francis DeSales #4 6

Whitehouse Anthony Wayne 0

Wed., Feb. 12 - 5:00 p.m. Toledo St. Francis DeSales #4 1

Toledo Bowsher 0

Tue., Feb. 4 - 7:30 p.m.

Perrysburg 1

Perrysburg 12

District Final

Sat., Feb. 22 - 7:00 p.m. Bowling Green

Toledo St. John's Jesuit #3 3

Thu., Feb. 6 - 5:00 p.m.

Toledo St. John's Jesuit #3 2

Toledo Central Catholic 2

Toledo Whitmer 1 Wed., Feb. 12 - 7:00 p.m. Toledo St. John's Jesuit #3 1

Thu., Feb. 6 - 7:00 p.m.

Maumee 0

Maumee 3

District Semifinal

Sylvania Southview 4 Sat., Feb. 15 - 9:00 p.m. Sylvania Northview #2 0

Mon., Feb. 10 - 5:00 p.m.

Sylvania Southview 0

Toledo Start 3

Thu., Feb. 13 - 5:00 p.m. Sylvania Northview #2 2

Sylvania Northview #2 5

Mon., Feb. 10 - 7:00 p.m.

Sylvania Northview #2 10

Oregon Clay 2

To State Tournament
at Nationwide Arena, 

Columbus
vs. Brooklyn Winner

Saturday, March 1, 2003
2:00 p.m.

OHSAA 2003 ICE HOCKEY DISTRICT TOURNAMENT 
Sylvania Tam-O-Shanter: BGSU Ice Arena, Bowling Green 43403.

Chip Ebert, Manager, Perrysburg High School, 11365 Roachton Rd., Perysburg 43551.

Home Team is Top Team on Bracket.

# indicates seed


